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*Denotes exclusive contractors (cannot 
appoint a different company for those 
services.) 
 
Air Conditioning/Fans 
Cool-A-Zone 
Contact: John Canon 
Managing Partner 
3314 W. Main 
Houston, TX 77098 
713.305.0258 Direct 
713.968.9860 Main 
713.513.5279 Fax 
888.827.1675 
jcanon@coolazone.com 
 

Audio Visual  
Freeman Audio Visual Solutions 
John Abrego, CPT, CSC 
Exhibitor Services Representative 
Audio Visual Solutions 
4801 Freidrich Lane Bldg 1, #100 
Austin, TX 78744 
512.827.322  
469.621.5611 Fax 
210.862.9941 Cell 
john.abrego@freemanco.com 
 
 

Carpet /Furnishings/ Labor/Modular Rental 
Exhibits/Signs & Graphics  
Freeman  
Exhibitor Services Department 
13101 Almeda Road 
Houston, Texas 77045 
713.433.2400  
469.621.5613 Fax 
FreemanHoustonES@freemanco.com 
 
 

*Catering Services/Food and Beverage  
Aramark 
Renee Taylor – Primary Contact 
Catering Sales Manager 
Selina Tan – Secondary Contact 
Connoisseur Catering  
8701 Kirby Dr. 
Houston, TX  77054 
832.667.2420 
832.667.2456 Fax 
Taylor-Renee@aramark.com  
Tan-Selina@aramark.com 
 

Computer Rental  
SmartSource 
Holly Appel 
5833-B Westview Dr. 
Houston, TX 77055 
Account Executive 
713.290.0607 
713.583.7667 Fax 
972.804.3295 Cell 
E-mail: happel@smartsourcerentals.com 
 

*Custom Cleaning/Parking Permits/Porter 
Service/Security  
All email orders should be sent to: 
exhibitorservices@reliantpark.com 
Reliant Park Event Services 
One Reliant Park 
Houston, Texas 77054 
 

Jayne Villanueva 
Exhibitor Services Manager 
832.667.1808 
jvillanueva@reliantpark.com 
 

Caitlan Pirtle 
Exhibitor/Guest Services Assistant 
832.667.1720 
cpirtle@reliantpark.com 
 

Renette Shilo (Online Ordering Assistance) 
Exhibitor Services Systems Administrator 

832.667.1718 (option 3)  
rshilo@reliantpark.com 
 

Customs Brokerage/International Freight 
Forwarding/International Transportation  
Rogers Worldwide 
Attn:  Sherri Pelc        
6225-A S Valley View Blvd.   
Las Vegas, NV  89118             
702.642.3575 
702.648.6968 Fax 
702.408.6481 Cell 
spelc@rerogers.com 
 

*Electrical/Plumbing/Compressed Air  
Freeman  
All email orders should be sent to: 
Felicia.mathews@freemanco.com 
Felicia Mathews 
Exhibitor Service Coordinator – Electrical 
13101 Almeda Rd. 
Houston, TX 77045 
832.667.1718 (option 1) 
832.667.2651 Direct 
www.freemanco.com 
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Exhibitor Events, Décor & Entertainment 
Services  
Sullivan Group 
Arlene Nowak 
4545 S. Pinemont Dr. 
Houston, TX 77041 
832.200.1010 Main 
713.329.0122 Direct 
713.329.0144 Direct Fax 
www.sullivan-group.com 
arlene@sullivan-group.com 
 
Exhibit Transportation Services -  
Domestic 
Freeman  
Contact:  Kevin O’Brien 
General Manager 
13101 Almeda Road. 
Houston, Texas 77045 
713.433.2400  
713.434.4620 Direct 
469.621.5613 Fax  
Kevin.Obrien@freemanco.com 
 
Floral Service  
Convention Plant Creations  
Linda Wineski 
827 Magazine Street 
New Orleans, Louisiana 70130 
504.524.6066 
504.329.3633 Cell 
504.524.5958 Fax 
linda@conventionplant.com  
www.conventionplant.com 

 
*Guest Card Program 
Exhibitor Invites 
OTC Exhibitor Invites Specialist 

4700 Tama Street Drive SE 
Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52403 
866.771.6290 ext 2137 
319.730.1587 
Mary Todd – A to G Companies 
maryt@exhibitorinvitesteam.com 
Debra Lopez – H to P Companies 
debral@exhibitorinvitesteam.com  
Calli Sanell – Q to Z Companies 
callis@exhibitorinvitesteam.com 
Greg Gentry – Outside U.S./Canada 
Gregg@exhibitorinvitesteam.com 
 
Hospitality Suites 
Reliant Park Sales 
McKenzie Rowley – Primary Contact          
Barbara Beaton – Secondary Contact 
SMG-Reliant Park Suite Sales Department 
One Reliant Park 
Houston, Texas 77054 
832.667.1640 (McKenzie) 
832.667.1743 (Barbara) 

832.667.1748 Fax 
mrowley@reliantpark.com 
bbeaton@reliantpark.com  
 
 

Hostess/Specialty Acts/Translator/Event 
Coordinators  
Neal Hamil Agency 
Ally Shell/Michelle Reyna  
7887 San Felipe, Suite 110 
Houston, Texas 77063 
713.789.1335  
713.789.6163 Fax 
ally@nealhamilagency.com 
michelle@nealhamilagency.com 
 
 

Housing  
Experient Inc. 
568 Atrium Drive 
Vernon Hills, IL  60061-1731 
866.229.2386  (toll free) 
301.694.5243 (international) 
otcexh@experient-inc.com 
 
 
Lead Management Services 
Experient  
Ann Cusimano or Jeff Faulkner  
1888 North Market Street 
Frederick, MD 21701 
Ann Cusimano 
240.439.2308 
866.297.5247  
ann.cusimano@experient-inc.com 
Jeff Faulkner 
240.439.2320  
jeff.faulkner@experient-inc.com 
 
 

*Material Handling/Rigging Equipment & 
Labor  
Freeman  
Kevin O’Brien 
General Manager 
13101 Almeda Road 
Houston, Texas 77045 
713.433.2400 
713.434.4620 (Direct) 
469.621.5613 Fax 
kevin.obrien@freemanco.com  
 
*OTC Show Daily 
Darrin T. West 
Director or Upstream Sales 
Hart Energy 
1616 S. Voss 10

th
 Floor 

Houston, TX  77057 
713.260.6449 
dwest@hartenergy.com 
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Photographer  
Barchfeld Convention Photography 
Gary Barchfeld 
231 Chimney Rock 
Houston, Texas 77024 
713.984.0001 
713.984.0064 Fax 
gbarch@austin.rr.com 
 
*Pre-Registered Attendee List  
Experient  
Ann Cusimano or Jeff Faulkner  
1888 North Market Street 
Frederick, MD 21701 
Ann Cusimano 
240.439.2308 
866.297.5247  
ann.cusimano@experient-inc.com 
Jeff Faulkner 
240.439.2320  
jeff.faulkner@experient-inc.com 
 
Promotional Items  
Corporate Incentives 
Patrick Pearson 
2500 Kings Court 
Colleyville, TX  76034 
817.318.6100 
800.485.4720 Fax 
patrick@corporate-incentives.com 
 
*Registration  
Experient Inc. 
568 Atrium Drive 
Vernon Hills, IL  60061-1731 
866.229.2386  (toll free) 
301.694.5243 (international) 
otcexh@experient-inc.com 
 
Shuttle Bus & Site Advertising  
CMAC, LLC. 
Bob Kaplan 
Director of Promotional Marketing 
58 Waterman Avenue, Suite 8 
North Providence, RI 02911 
401.244.5219. 
401.338.4833 Cell 
401.826.4180 Fax 
bobk@cmac.net 
 
*Telephone/Internet/Network Service  
Smart City Networks  
All email orders should be sent to: 
jhoover@smartcity.com 
Jessica Hoover/John Ott 
One Reliant Park 
Houston, Texas 77054 
832.667.3900 or 
832.667.1718 (option 4) 
888.446.6911 toll free 
832.667.3901 Fax 

 
Tent Rentals 
Aztec Events & Tents 
601 W. 6

th
 Street 

Houston, TX  77007 
Ray Rios 
Senior Event Specialist 
713.699.0088 x119 
713.819.6884 Cell 
713.699.9713 Fax 
rrios@aztecusa.com 
Annette Palicios 
713.699.0088 x123 
apalacios@aztecusa.com 
 
OTC e-Newsletter 
Multiview 
Geoffrey Forneret, CeM 
469.420.2629  
972.402.7013 Fax 
gforneret@multibriefs.com 
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